ZM506

Specifications
ZF Model 58-005-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES WAPSA
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
9.330.451.015 BOSCH
9.33A.451.015 BOSCH
237-21 WAPSA
FOR STARTER

Number Details
9.000.453.004 BOSCH
9.000.453.014 BOSCH
9.000.453.016 BOSCH




9.000.453.027
9.000.453.033
9.000.453.041
9.000.453.049
9.000.453.051
9.000.453.053
MP-B-1
MP-B-13
MP-B-23
MP-B-33
MP-B-42

FOR CAR

Brand

Trator Escavo-Carregador 580H
Trator Escavo-Carregador W-7
Trator

Caminhao

Dodge Polara

Trator Michigan 75A

Trator Michigan Il

Trator Michigan llI

Trator Pa-Carregadeira 1900
Trator Pa-Carregadeira 250A
F11000

F12000

F13000

Caminhao

Pick-up

Trator

Perkins Motor Industrial
Colheitadeira 220

Trator

73

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA

Model

CASE

CASE

CBT
CHRYSLER-DODGE
CHRYSLER-DODGE
CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

EATON

EATON

FORD

FORD

FORD
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
VALMET



Number

ZM505
ZM504
ZM503
ZM502
ZM501
ZM507
ZM508
ZM509
ZM510
ZM517
ZM518
ZM1-518
ZM519
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Details
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm505.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm504.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm503.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm502.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm501.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm507.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm508.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm509.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm510.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm517.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm518.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-518.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm519.html

